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JJ 23 Jan 2014 JJDESIGNER

TOLERANCES:

CAT. No

LBL00373
DWG. No

SUPPLIER CAT. No CHECKED Aytan 23 Jan 2014 Aytan

CHECKED Aytan 23 Jan 2014 Aytan

Length:
0-3        

3-10      
10-30    

30-100 
 100+     

Holes+Threads:
Location
Angle     

±0.05
±0.1
±0.15
±0.2
±0.3

 ±0.1
±0.5°

SIZE:    19 x 17        APPV’D Ophir 23 Jan 2014 O

Aytan AytanGLUE:  Q.A

FINISH:        BRIGHTNESS (WHITENESS):    
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM              

REV.: 002

    DO NOT SCALE DWG           SHEET   1 OF 1

M/N:


